BYRA 2022 Schedule, Rev. 3

Date Race Race Committee Snacks & Cleanup
Spring
April 2 Practice day Evans

April 9 - Saturday
April 16

April 23 - Saturday
May 7 - Saturday
June 4 - Saturday
June 5 - Sunday
May 21

May 28

June 4- Saturday
June 11 - Saturday
Summer

July 15 - Friday

August 27 - Saturday

Fall

September 3

September 10 - Saturday
September 24 - Saturday
October 15 - Saturday
October 29 - Saturday
November 5 - Saturday
November 12- Saturday
January 7, 2023 - Saturday

Notes:

Races 1 &2
Easter

Races 3& 4

Races 5 & 6

Spring Regatta
Spring Regatta
Poker Run - avoid
Memorial Weekend
Races 7 & 8

Makeup Races

Schramm, Toone, Bleier
NA

Lee Arnold

Richard Brown

Jim Evans

Jim Evans

NA

NA

Jim Evans

Bob Grogan

Subject to wind & interest, check Wednesday before on forecast

Night Race (full moon)

Pub Race

Labor Day weekend
Races 1& 2

Races 3 & 4

Races 5 & 6

Races 7 & 8
Makeup Races
Banquet

Annual Meeting

None, informal race - designate boat to
blow horn to start

None, informal race - designate boat to
blow horn to start

NA
G. Cliborne, Jolly Mon

Pete Phillips and crew
Dawn Pierce and crew
Jim Schaible and crew
NA
NA

combined with races 7 & 8

combined with Spring Regatta

not required

Cancelled

Cancelled

1. Skippers meet for series racing at 12:00 at Pelican Point Marina clubhouse unless otherwise noted.

2. A minimum of three (3) adults is recommended for race committee.

3. Race Committee must ensure all equipment is stowed and properly secured after the day’s racing.

conflict with VISA

David Chapin may be available to help.

conflict with VISA

4. If skipper scheduled to RC cannot fulfill the assignment, it is his/her responsibility to notify the Fleet Captain after swapping dates with another RC Chairman.

5. Members bringing snacks are responsible for cleanup before leaving PPYC; thank you.



